Event core spreadsheet:
eventlD Locality

[sampling event uuid 1]  5x5 plot A in Meadow 1 near Nittedal
[sampling event uuid 2]  5x5 plot B in Meadow 1 near Nittedal

Occurrence extension spreadsheet: (see Occurrence sheet)



occurrencelD
[occurrence uuidl]
[occurrence uuid2]
[occurrence uuid5]
[occurrence uuid6
[occurrence uuid7]
[occurrence uuid10]
[occurrence uuid12]
[occurrence uuid13]
[occurrence uuid16]

[occurrence uuid18]

eventID

[sampling event uuid 1]
[sampling event uuid 1]
[sampling event uuid 1]
[sampling event uuid 1]
[sampling event uuid 1]
[sampling event uuid 1]
[sampling event uuid 1]
[sampling event uuid 1]
[sampling event uuid 1]

[sampling event uuid 2]

vernacularName
avervindel
engsmelle
grasstjerneblom
gul gaseblom
gulflatbelg
legesteinklgver
prestekrage
redklgver

vikke

engsmelle

individualCount (if you have)

2
4
2
1
1
5

15
3

occurrenceStatus scientificName
present
present
present
present
present
present
present

present

2 present

2 present



